Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

5. WIRE INSULATION: Neoflon PFA
6. LEAD LENGTH: 40" (1 meter) with stripped ends
ORDERING INFORMATION
DIMENSIONS  In inches (mm)
 CHOICE OF 304 SS, INCONEL 600 OR XL SHEATH
 STRIPPED BARE WIRE ENDS
 XL HIGH TEMPERATURE PROBE AVAILABLE
 EASILY ATTACHES TO STANDARD AND MINI STYLE
CONNECTORS (SEE ACCESSORIES)
 MEETS OR EXCEEDS SLE AND EN 60584-2: TOLERANCE
CLASS 1
DESCRIPTION SHEATH MATERIAL
SHEATH
DIAMETER
INCHES
PART
NUMBER
K 1/16 TMPKTJ01921 (1690)
K INCONEL 600 1/8 TMPKTJ021071 (1960)
K 1/16 TMPKTJ03899 (1650)
K 1/8 TMPKTJ04899 (1650)
K XL 1/8 TMPKTJ051038 (1900)
K XL 1/16 TMPKTJ061149 (2100)
ANSI
TYPE
TC
INCONEL 600